
Date Special Offering
Sunday, January 7, 2024 Crib Ministry
Sunday, January 14, 2024 Missions Fund
Sunday, January 21, 2024 ARRO
Sunday, January 28, 2024 Adam Umbarger/IVCF
Sunday, February 4, 2024 Compassion
Sunday, February 11, 2024 Sparrow's Nest
Sunday, February 18, 2024 Benevolence
Sunday, February 25, 2024 World Renew - Disaster Response Services
Sunday, March 3, 2024 Youth Service Scholarship
Sunday, March 10, 2024 Anthony and Sara Sytsma
Sunday, March 17, 2024 Campus Edge Fellowship
Sunday, March 24, 2024 Nigeria Partnership
Sunday, March 31, 2024 Homeless Angels
Sunday, April 7, 2024 ARRO
Sunday, April 14, 2024 Adrianna Herrera
Sunday, April 21, 2024 LCS Annual Fund
Sunday, April 28, 2024 Benevolence
Sunday, May 5, 2024 Hmong Church
Sunday, May 12, 2024 VBS
Sunday, May 19, 2024 Resonate Global Mission Asia
Sunday, May 26, 2024 Youth Mission Trip
Sunday, June 2, 2024 Campus Edge Fellowship
Sunday, June 9, 2024 Community Assistance Program
Sunday, June 16, 2024 Christian Services
Sunday, June 23, 2024 Nigeria Partnership
Sunday, June 30, 2024 Missions Fund
Sunday, July 7, 2024 Benevolence
Sunday, July 14, 2024 Crib Ministry
Sunday, July 21, 2024 Anthony and Sara Sytsma
Sunday, July 28, 2024 Sparrow's Nest
Sunday, August 4, 2024 Resonate Global Mission Asia
Sunday, August 11, 2024 Campus Edge Fellowship
Sunday, August 18, 2024 Compassion
Sunday, August 25, 2024 Dynamic Youth
Sunday, September 1, 2024 Christian Services
Sunday, September 8, 2024 Missions Fund
Sunday, September 15, 2024 Nigeria Partnership
Sunday, September 22, 2024 Adrianna Herrera
Sunday, September 29, 2024 Adam Umbarger/IVCF
Sunday, October 6, 2024 Benevolence
Sunday, October 13, 2024 Celebration Fellowship
Sunday, October 20, 2024 Chosen Vision
Sunday, October 27, 2024 Greater Lansing Food Bank
Sunday, November 3, 2024 World Renew Hunger Relief
Sunday, November 10, 2024 ARRO
Sunday, November 17, 2024 Christmas Benevolence
Sunday, November 24, 2024 Community Assistance Program
Sunday, December 1, 2024 Anthony and Sara Sytsma
Sunday, December 8, 2024 Campus Edge Fellowship
Sunday, December 15, 2024 Crib Ministry
Sunday, December 22, 2024 Nigeria Partnership
Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Lansing City Rescue Mission
Sunday, December 29, 2024 OPEN
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